
2015 GIYS Junior Regatta Series Standing - 3 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 

Regatta results saved: Friday, July 10, 2015 9:47:06 PM EDT 

(Entries=130) 420 - Laser Radial - Opti Green Fleet - Optimist - Blue - Red - White 

Division: 420 (25 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 3 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

1 
AYC 

5 
  Mowry, Tyler 

Hutchinson, 

Annabelle 
Annapolis Yacht Club 3 1 4 8.00 1 

2 3733   LeJeune, Martin Anthony, Wade Rock Hall Yacht Club 1 8 6 15.00 2 

3 
AYC 

3 
  Galloway, Stan Carty, Jack AYC 4 9 3 16.00 3 

4 7702   
Papadopoulos, 

Nicholas 
Lombard, Declan SSA 5 2 11 18.00 4 

5 2171   Yost, Matthew Dunker, Nate MRYC 6 15 1 22.00 5 

6 6987 Anarchy Reisinger, Harrison Gallanar, Isadora SSA 18 3 2 23.00 6 

7 5571   Bennett, Katherine Hatch, Alexandra SSA 7 10 7 24.00 7 

8 7703   Davis, Trevor Adam, Marcus SSA 2 5 18 25.00 8 

9 7579 Jenny , Aidan Hillman, Marley Severn Sailing Association 9 4 13 26.00 9 

10 
AYC 

2 
  Selby, Jack   Annapolis Yacht Club 10 12 5 27.00 10 

11 2880   Clifton, MaggieAnne Kopp, Whitney   13 6 8 27.00 11 

12 28801   Gazelle, Francesca McKay, Brigid 
Cape St Claire Youth 

Sailing 
11 7 26/DNF 44.00 12 

13 5523   Miller, Sander Jahnigo, Sean SSA 19 16 10 45.00 13 

14 2886   Sailer, Ezra   Cape St Claire 16 23 9 48.00 14 

15 
AYC 

4 
  Carty, Laura Swartout, Juliana AYC 17 19 12 48.00 15 

16 7289   Carty, Charlie Vogel, Connor SSA 12 18 20 50.00 16 

17 6392   Tucker, Lucas Gleitz, Harrison ssa 8 26/DNC 17 51.00 17 

18 3021   White, Brad Hearn, Will Lewes Yacht Club 21 14 16 51.00 18 

19 7299   Holt, Alec Johnson, Thomas SSA 15 11 26/DNF 52.00 19 

20 5525   Snead, Gemma Grajeda, Chase SSA 20 17 15 52.00 20 

21 OO 7   Sturmer, Sunrae Ryan, Nicole SSA 26/DNF 13 14 53.00 21 

22 26681   Schwenk, Connor Hosie, Evelyn YCCSC 14 20 22 56.00 22 

23 3   Ware, Virginia Goldsborough, Claire KIYC 22 21 19 62.00 23 

24 3943   Setzfand, Abigail Pereira, Natalia WRSC 26/DNF 22 21 69.00 24 

25 24   Tucker, Julia McKay, Maggie CSCYC 26/DNF 26/DNC 26/DNF 78.00 25 

Notes 

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016 
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Division: Laser Radial (19 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 3 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

1 200404   Vickers, Jake   SSA 1 1 1 3.00 1 

2 105201   Dufour, Luke     4 2 6 12.00 2 

3 176743   Parramore, Ainsley   SSA 6 6 2 14.00 3 

4 185509   Grace, David   SSA 2 10 5 17.00 4 

5 182425   Grace, Rachel   SSA 11 4 3 18.00 5 

6 164214   Sunkler, William   RHYC 3 7 11 21.00 6 

7 17366   Diaz, Brock   Lewes Yacht Club 10 9 4 23.00 7 

8 171633   Walker, Coleman   TAYC 9 5 9 23.00 8 

9 193990   Bay, Bryan   SSA/WRSC 15 3 7 25.00 9 

10 187959   Manley, David   Rock Hally Yacht Club 12 11 8 31.00 10 

11 194027   Cropper, Stephen   RHYC 7 13 13 33.00 11 

12 138710   Hauschild, Elizabeth   Lewes Yacht Club 5 14 15 34.00 12 

13 175258   Leffingwell, Thomas   Tred Avon Yacht Club 17 8 10 35.00 13 

14 187349   Malinowski, Andrew   Lewes Yacht Club 8 16 14 38.00 14 

15 162171 Orange Crab Kellogg, Nicholas   TAYC 16 12 12 40.00 15 

16 166167   Carter, Frank   Lewes Yacht Club 14 15 20/DNF 49.00 16 

17 2009   murray, christopher   NERYC 13 17 20/DNF 50.00 17 

18T 23 WRSC Anderson, Charles   West River Sailing Club 20/DNF 20/DNC 20/DNF 60.00T 18T 

18T 71591 
Nicholas Woel-

Nogueira 

Woel-Nogueira, 

Nicholas 
  

Baltimore County Sailing 

Center 
20/DNF 20/DNC 20/DNF 60.00T 18T 

Notes 

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016 
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Division: Opti Green Fleet (40 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

1 14370   Conway, Chase   AYC 1 1 2.00 1 

2 12865   Corson, Nolan   Severn Sailing Association 4 2 6.00 2 

3 11218 Sizzle Jones, Graeleigh   TAYC 3 3 6.00 3 

4 20128   Leather, Alice   NERYC 2 11 13.00 4 

5 17630   Garcia, Nick   AYC 5 12 17.00 5 

6 20615 Black Squirrel Periconi, Matthew   TAYC 11 8 19.00 6 

7 10586 Sugar Cottage, Elizabeth "Bizzy"   NERYC 7 14 21.00 7 

8 19479   Edgell, Liam   TAYC 18 6 24.00 8 

9 9278 TAYC Peterson, Hayes   Beth Trujillo 16 9 25.00 9 

10 11255 sea urchin lapp, scotty   TAYC 15 10 25.00 10 

11 11618 Nic Nak Witter, Nicole   TAYC 21 5 26.00 11 

12 9550   Tollefson, Andrew   Annapolis yacht club 10 17 27.00 12 

13 20618   Schneider, Greta   Tred Avon Yacht Club 8 23 31.00 13 

14 8484 Roadrunner Jensen, Nathan   NERYC 25 7 32.00 14 

15 20491   Clifford, Keegan   SSA 19 15 34.00 15 

16 15202 Jaws Parish, Spencer   TAYC 35 4 39.00 16 

17 11532   Bogdan, Brooke   North East River Yacht Club 32 13 45.00 17 

18 7 free ride 2 Voorhees, Corbin   annpaolis Yacht Club 24 21 45.00 18 

19 12930 Isle of Lucy Groszkowski, Anna   SSA 30 16 46.00 19 

20 88782 Daisy Carew, Maddison   SSA 6 41/DNF 47.00 20 

21 8714   McCollum, Christopher   AYC 29 18 47.00 21 

22 11911 Spice Cottage, James   NERYC 9 41/DNF 50.00 22 

23 19124   Noel, Alexander   Annapolis Yacht Club 31 20 51.00 23 

24 8040 3 Grossman, Jacob   BCSC 33 19 52.00 24 

25 7028   Richards, Graham   TAYC 12 41/DNF 53.00 25 

26 14917   Meek, Robby   Annapolis Yacht Club 13 41/DNF 54.00 26 

27 5811 The Ice Berg Canuel, cole   Severn Sailing Association 14 41/DNF 55.00 27 

28 303   Holman, Nicholas   Lewes Yacht Club 17 41/DNF 58.00 28 

29 17766   Keithley, Aden   SSA 37 22 59.00 29 

30 302   Yelk, Elsa   Lewes Yacht Club 36 24 60.00 30 

31 13790 Golden Nugget Smith, Sander   Annapolis Yacht Club 20 41/DNF 61.00 31 

32 20616 Seaglass Arepally, Ava   TAYC 22 41/DNF 63.00 32 

33 8604   Porto, Jack   Severn Sailing Association 23 41/DNF 64.00 33 

34 4859   Miller, Luca   Lewes Yacht Club 26 41/DNF 67.00 34 

35 2159 Blue Bullet Harriman, Beckett   SSA 27 41/DNF 68.00 35 

36 14888 Orca Gallagher, R. Patrick   TAYC 28 41/DNF 69.00 36 

37 2966   Weissenberger, Gregor   GIYS 34 41/DNF 75.00 37 

38 18924   Buntin, Oliver   GIYS 38 41/DNF 79.00 38 

39 14702   Solsby, Corrine     39 41/DNF 80.00 39 

40 9499337456   Solsby, Michelle   AYC 41/DNC 41/DNC 82.00 40 

Notes 

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016 
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Division: Optimist (46 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

1 11191 sea bird bourdin, mark   TAYC 2 1 3.00 1 

2 14590   Ronald, Ian   NERYC 1 4 5.00 2 

3 19067 Sea Dog Palamaras, Nickco   TAYC 11 2 13.00 3 

4 16064   Ralph, Philip   TAYC 9 5 14.00 4 

5 311 na gatlin, Angus   BCSC 5 11 16.00 5 

6 19976 Orion Sweet, Skylor   North East River Yacht Club 6 10 16.00 6 

7 6966   oneill, lauren   NERYC 3 14 17.00 7 

8 14144 Orange Crush Witter, Andrew   TAYC 4 13 17.00 8 

9 8467 Seabiscut Parish, Adison   TAYC 10 7 17.00 9 

10 13975 scoot wrightson, william   tayc 20 3 23.00 10 

11 15683   Weissenberger, Magnus   GIYS 17 6 23.00 11 

12 17273   Carty, George   SSA 8 19 27.00 12 

13 18706   donald, Will   Tayc 18 9 27.00 13 

14 8847   Clifton, Sarah Grace   SSA 16 12 28.00 14 

15 7678   Grace, Jack   SSA 15 17 32.00 15 

16 18361 Aspire#2 Stephens, Ryan   TAYC 21 16 37.00 16 

17 90784 Cecilia Yazigi Yazigi, Olivia   Cecilia Yazigi 12 26 38.00 17 

18 20863 ORANGE CRUSH VOGEL, BLAKE   SSA 19 21 40.00 18 

19 3438   Andrews, Tucker   Tayc 7 34 41.00 19 

20 15345 Dyer Straits Dyer, Jr., Paul   MRYC 28 15 43.00 20 

21 1111   Galvis, Milan   SSA 24 22 46.00 21 

22 11036   Clifton, Tad   SSA 39 8 47.00 22 

23 15924   DeSimone, Willem   TAYC 27 23 50.00 23 

24 4180 Escape Velocity Trentham, Chris   North East River Yacht Club 14 37 51.00 24 

25 2   Shand, Robert   NERYC 25 28 53.00 25 

26 16024   Smallwood, Alden   MRYC 13 41 54.00 26 

27 3021   Fletcher, Bailey   Lewes Yacht Club 22 33 55.00 27 

28 8662   Tucker, Samuel   CSCYC 26 29 55.00 28 

29 17117 Bandit Hause, Jobe   TAYC 38 18 56.00 29 

30 8080 Shockwave Shand, Iain   NERYC 32 24 56.00 30 

31 6872   Rich, Andrew   SSSA 37 20 57.00 31 

32 7884   Schaefer, Edward   MRYC 23 35 58.00 32 

33 19137   Bogdan, Gavin   North East River Yacht Club 29 31 60.00 33 

34 18663 zim Grace, Sarah   SSA 34 30 64.00 34 

35 1776   McElwee, Bridget   Cape St. Claire YC 45 25 70.00 35 

36 11538   Bisson, Bridget   YCCSC 43 27 70.00 36 

37 4191   Harris, Kiki   RHYC 30 40 70.00 37 

38 2413   Carew, Morgan   SSA 35 36 71.00 38 

39 1171   DuBose, Colin   BCSC 42 32 74.00 39 

40 16269   Macielag, Noah   Rock Hall 36 39 75.00 40 

41 3022   Bowman, Aiden   Lewes Yacht Club 33 43 76.00 41 

42 18369 EZ Breezy Yost, Katie   MRYC 31 46 77.00 42 

43 6735 Mischief Hergan, Alex   North East River YC 40 38 78.00 43 

44 7 n/a Meyers, Reese   Baltimore County Sailing Center 41 44 85.00 44 

45 341 XLR8 Coleman, Evan   BCSC 46 42 88.00 45 
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

46 11555 John Halpin Halpin, John   BCSC 44 45 89.00 46 

Notes 

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016 

Subdivision: Blue (24 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

1 311 na gatlin, Angus   BCSC 5 11 16.00 1 

2 19976 Orion Sweet, Skylor   North East River Yacht Club 6 10 16.00 2 

3 8467 Seabiscut Parish, Adison   TAYC 10 7 17.00 3 

4 13975 scoot wrightson, william   tayc 20 3 23.00 4 

5 15683   Weissenberger, Magnus   GIYS 17 6 23.00 5 

6 17273   Carty, George   SSA 8 19 27.00 6 

7 8847   Clifton, Sarah Grace   SSA 16 12 28.00 7 

8 20863 ORANGE CRUSH VOGEL, BLAKE   SSA 19 21 40.00 8 

9 3438   Andrews, Tucker   Tayc 7 34 41.00 9 

10 15345 Dyer Straits Dyer, Jr., Paul   MRYC 28 15 43.00 10 

11 1111   Galvis, Milan   SSA 24 22 46.00 11 

12 2   Shand, Robert   NERYC 25 28 53.00 12 

13 8662   Tucker, Samuel   CSCYC 26 29 55.00 13 

14 17117 Bandit Hause, Jobe   TAYC 38 18 56.00 14 

15 7884   Schaefer, Edward   MRYC 23 35 58.00 15 

16 19137   Bogdan, Gavin   North East River Yacht Club 29 31 60.00 16 

17 18663 zim Grace, Sarah   SSA 34 30 64.00 17 

18 1776   McElwee, Bridget   Cape St. Claire YC 45 25 70.00 18 

19 11538   Bisson, Bridget   YCCSC 43 27 70.00 19 

20 2413   Carew, Morgan   SSA 35 36 71.00 20 

21 1171   DuBose, Colin   BCSC 42 32 74.00 21 

22 18369 EZ Breezy Yost, Katie   MRYC 31 46 77.00 22 

23 6735 Mischief Hergan, Alex   North East River YC 40 38 78.00 23 

24 7 n/a Meyers, Reese   Baltimore County Sailing Center 41 44 85.00 24 

Notes 

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016 

Subdivision: Red (10 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

1 11191 sea bird bourdin, mark   TAYC 2 1 3.00 1 

2 14590   Ronald, Ian   NERYC 1 4 5.00 2 

3 6966   oneill, lauren   NERYC 3 14 17.00 3 

4 14144 Orange Crush Witter, Andrew   TAYC 4 13 17.00 4 

5 18361 Aspire#2 Stephens, Ryan   TAYC 21 16 37.00 5 
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

6 90784 Cecilia Yazigi Yazigi, Olivia   Cecilia Yazigi 12 26 38.00 6 

7 4180 Escape Velocity Trentham, Chris   North East River Yacht Club 14 37 51.00 7 

8 8080 Shockwave Shand, Iain   NERYC 32 24 56.00 8 

9 4191   Harris, Kiki   RHYC 30 40 70.00 9 

10 11555 John Halpin Halpin, John   BCSC 44 45 89.00 10 

Notes 

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016 

Subdivision: White (12 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Crew Club 1 2 

Total 

Points 
Pos 

1 19067 Sea Dog Palamaras, Nickco   TAYC 11 2 13.00 1 

2 16064   Ralph, Philip   TAYC 9 5 14.00 2 

3 18706   donald, Will   Tayc 18 9 27.00 3 

4 7678   Grace, Jack   SSA 15 17 32.00 4 

5 11036   Clifton, Tad   SSA 39 8 47.00 5 

6 15924   DeSimone, Willem   TAYC 27 23 50.00 6 

7 16024   Smallwood, Alden   MRYC 13 41 54.00 7 

8 3021   Fletcher, Bailey   Lewes Yacht Club 22 33 55.00 8 

9 6872   Rich, Andrew   SSSA 37 20 57.00 9 

10 16269   Macielag, Noah   Rock Hall 36 39 75.00 10 

11 3022   Bowman, Aiden   Lewes Yacht Club 33 43 76.00 11 

12 341 XLR8 Coleman, Evan   BCSC 46 42 88.00 12 

Notes 

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 

 

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore 
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